MUD CONTACTS

TRAVIS COUNTY

Barton Springs-Edwards Aquifer

Conservation District
Belvedere MUD

Cottonwood Creek MUD 1
Cottonwood Creek WCID 3

Cypress Ranch WCID 1
Hurst Creek MUD
Kelly Lane WCID 1
Kelly Lane WCID 2
Lakeside MUD 3
Lakeside MUD 5
Lakeside MUD 6
Lakeside WCID 1
Lakeside WCID 2-A
Lakeside WCID 2-B
Lakeside WCID 2-C
Lakeside WCID 2-D
Lakeway MUD
Lazy Nine MUD 1A
Lazy Nine MUD 1B
Lazy Nine MUD 1E

Lost Creek Limited District

Lower Colorado River Authority

Moores Crossing MUD
Northtown MUD

Pilot Knob MUD 1
Pilot Knob MUD 2
Pilot Knob MUD 3
Pilot Knob MUD 4
Pilot Knob MUD 5
Presidential Glen MUD

Ranch at Cypress Creek MUD 1

River Place Limited District

Senna Hills MUD
Shady Hollow MUD

Southeast Travis County MUD 1
Southeast Travis County MUD 2
Southeast Travis County MUD 3
Southeast Travis County MUD 4

Stonewall Ranch MUD

Address

1124 Regal Row, Austin, 78748

816 Congress Ave., Ste. 1900, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
919 Congress Ave Ste 810, Austin, Tx 78701
102 N. Railroad Ave., Pflugerville, 78660
102 Trophy Dr., Austin, 78738

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
102 N. Railroad Ave., Pflugerville, 78660
102 N. Railroad Ave., Pflugerville, 78660
816 Congress Ave., Ste. 1900, Austin, 78701
816 Congress Ave., Ste. 1900, Austin, 78701
816 Congress Ave., Ste. 1900, Austin, 78701
816 Congress Ave., Ste. 1900, Austin, 78701
816 Congress Ave., Ste. 1900, Austin, 78701
1097 Lohmans Crossing Rd., Lakeway, 78734
1108 Lavaca St., Ste. 510, Austin, 78701
1108 Lavaca St., Ste. 510, Austin, 78701
816 Congress Ave., Ste. 1900, Austin, 78701
1305 Quaker Ridge Dr., Austin, 78746

3700 Lake Austin Blvd., Austin, 78703

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701

100 Congress Ave., Ste
100 Congress Ave., Ste
100 Congress Ave., Ste
100 Congress Ave., Ste
100 Congress Ave., Ste
100 Congress Ave., Ste
100 Congress Ave., Ste
816 Congress Ave., Ste
600 Congress Ave., Ste
12912 Hill Country Blvd
600 Congress Ave., Ste
100 Congress Ave., Ste
100 Congress Ave., Ste
100 Congress Ave., Ste
100 Congress Ave., Ste
901 S. Mopac Expy., St

. 1300, Austin, 78701
. 1300, Austin, 78701
. 1300, Austin, 78701
. 1300, Austin, 78701
. 1300, Austin, 78701
. 1300, Austin, 78701
. 1300, Austin, 78701
. 1900, Austin, 78701
. 2100, Austin , 78701

., Ste. F-232, Austin, 78738
. 2100 Austin , Texas 78701

. 1300, Austin, 78701
. 1300, Austin, 78701
. 1300, Austin, 78701
. 1300, Austin, 78701
e. 225, Austin, 78746

Tanglewood Forest Limited District 2705 Bee Caves Rd. Ste. 200, Austin, 78746

512.282.8411

512.322.5800
512.435.2300
512.349.6484
512.251.1920
512.261.6281
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.251.1920
512.251.1920
512.322.5800
512.322.5800
512.322.5800
512.322.5800
512.322.5800
512.261.6222
512.518.2424
512.518.2424
512.322.5800
512.327.6243
512.473.3200
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.322.5800
512.495.6008
512.476.6604
512.495.6008
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.328.2008
512.614.0901



Travis County MUD 2
Travis County MUD 3
Travis County MUD 4
Travis County MUD 5
Travis County MUD 6
Travis County MUD 7
Travis County MUD 8
Travis County MUD 9
Travis County MUD 10
Travis County MUD 11
Travis County MUD 12
Travis County MUD 13
Travis County MUD 14
Travis County MUD 15
Travis County MUD 16
Travis County MUD 17
Travis County MUD 18
Travis County MUD 19
Travis County MUD 21
Travis County MUD 22
Travis County WCID 10
Travis County WCID 17
Travis County WCID 18
Travis County WCID 19
Travis County WCID 20

Travis County WCID Point Venture

Wells Branch MUD

West Cypress Hills WCID 1
West Travis County MUD 3
West Travis County MUD 5
West Travis County MUD 6
West Travis County MUD 8

Wilbarger Creek MUD 1
Wilbarger Creek MUD 2

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701

3200 Southwest Fwy., Ste. 2600, Houston, 77027

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
1108 Lavaca St., Ste. 510, Austin, 78701
1108 Lavaca St., Ste. 510, Austin, 78701

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
901 S. Mopac Expy., Ste. 225, Austin, 78746
1108 Lavaca St., Ste. 510, Austin, 78701
1108 Lavaca St., Ste. 510, Austin, 78701

901 S. Mopac Expy., Ste. 225, Austin, 78746
5450 Bee Cave Rd., Ste. 2A, Austin, 78746
3812 Eck Ln., Austin, Tx 78734

1502 San Juan Dr., Austin, 78733

12912 Hill Country Blvd Ste F-232, Austin, 78738

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
18606 Venture Dr., Lago Vista, 78645

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
102. N Railroad Ave., Pflugerville, 78660
816 Congress Ave., Ste. 1900, Austin, 78701
PO Box 150068, Austin, 78715

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701

512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
713.860.6400
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.518.2424
512.518.2424
512.435.2300
512.451.6689
512.518.2424
512.518.2424
512.328.2008
512.327.2230
512.266.1111
512.326.2707
512.476.6604
512.435.2300
512.267.1641
512.435.2300
512.251.1920
512.322.5800
512.280.6622
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300

Williamson-Travis Counties MUD 1 12912 Hill Country Blvd., Ste. F-232, Austin, 78738 512.476.6604

stewart

title
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MUD CONTACTS

WILLAMSON COUNTY

Anderson Mill Limited District
Block House MUD

Brushy Creek MUD

Chisholm Trail SUD

Donahoe Creek Watershed
Authority

Fern Bluff MUD

Highlands at Mayfield Ranch MUD
Jonah Water SUD

Lakeside WCID 2-A

Leander MUD 1

Leander MUD 2

Leander MUD 3

Leander Todd MUD 1

Lower Brushy Creek WCID
Meadows at Chandler Creek MUD
North Austin MUD 1

Palmera Ridge MUD

Paloma Lake MUD 1

Paloma Lake MUD 2

Parkside at Mayfield Ranch MUD
Siena MUD 1

Siena MUD 2

Sonterra MUD

Southeast Williamson County
MUD 1

Upper Brushy Creek WCID
Vista Oaks MUD

Walsh Ranch MUD

Watch Hill MUD

West Williamson County MUD 1
West Williamson County MUD 2
Williamson County MUD 10
Williamson County MUD 11
Williamson County MUD 12
Williamson County MUD 13
Williamson County MUD 15
Williamson County MUD 19
Williamson County MUD 19A
Williamson County MUD 19B
Williamson County MUD 22

Address

600 Congress Ave., Ste. 2100, Austin, 78750
PO Box 129, Leander, 78646
16318 S. Great Oaks Dr., Round Rock, 78681
PO Box 249, Florence, 76527

PO Box Q, Bartlett, 76511

600 Congress Ave., Ste. 2100, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
PO Box 455, Hutto, 78634

816 Congress Ave., Ste. 1900, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
901 S. MoPac Expy., Ste. 225, Austin, 78746

505 W. University Ave., Ste. C, Georgetown, 78626

600 Congress Ave., Ste. 2100, Austin, 78728
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701

1850 Round Rock Ave., Ste. 100, Round Rock, 78681

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
901 S. MoPac Expy., Ste. 225, Austin, 78746
2001 N. Lamar Blvd., Austin, 78705

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
901 S. MoPac Expy., Ste. 225, Austin, 78746
1108 Lavaca St., Ste. 510, Austin, 78701
1108 Lavaca St., Ste. 510, Austin, 78701

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701

12912 Hill Country Blvd., Ste. F-232, Austin, 78738

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701

512.258.4104

512.259.0959
512.255.7871
254.793.3103

254.527.3271

512.495.6008
512.435.2300
512.759.1286
512.322.5800
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.328.2008
512.365.8411
512.495.6008
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300

512.435.2300

512.284.7685
512.435.2300
512.328.2008
512.476.6604
512.435.2300
512.328.2008
512.518.2426
512.518.2424
512.435.2300
512.476.6604
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300
512.435.2300



Williamson County MUD 23
Williamson County MUD 25
Williamson County MUD 26
Williamson County MUD 28
Williamson County MUD 29
Williamson County MUD 30
Williamson County WSID 3
Williamson-Liberty Hill MUD

1980 Post Oak Blvd., Ste. 1380, Houston, 77056
1108 Lavaca St., Ste. 510, Austin, 78701

901 S. MoPac Expy., Ste. 225, Austin, 78746
1108 Lavaca St., Ste. 510, Austin, 78701

1108 Lavaca St., Ste. 510, Austin, 78701

102 N. Railroad Ave., Pflugerville, 78660

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
901 S. MoPac Expy., Ste. 225, Austin, 78746

713.850.9000
512.518.2424
512.328.2008
512.518.2424
512.518.2424
512.797.6649
512.435.2300
512.451.6689

Williamson-Travis Counties MUD 1 12912 Hill Country Blvd., Ste. F-232, Austin, 78738 512.476.6604

stewart

title
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MUD CONTACTS

HAYS COUNTY

Anthem MUD

Barton Springs-Edwards Aquifer
Conservation District

Canyon Regional Water Authority
County Line SUD

Crosswinds MUD

Edwards Aquifer Authority
Greenhawe WCID 2
Guadalupe-Blanco River Authority
Hays County MUD 4

Hays County MUD 5

Hays County MUD 6

Hays County WCID 1

Hays County WCID 2

Hays Trinity GCD

Headwaters MUD

Hudson Ranch Water District
North Hays County MUD 1

North Hays County MUD 2

Plum Creek Conservation District
Reunion Ranch WCID

South Buda WCID 1
Springhollow MUD

Sunfield MUD 1

Sunfield MUD 2

Sunfield MUD 3

Sunfield MUD 4

Yorks Creek Improvement District

stewart

title

© 2018 Stewart. Al rights reserved.
(800) STEWART | stewart.com | 11/18w

Address

NA
1124 Regal Row, Austin, 78748

850 Lakside Pass, New Braunfels, 78130
8870 Camino Real, Uhland, 78640

401 Congress Ave., Ste. 2100, Austin, 78701
900 E. Quincy St., San Antonio, 78215

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
933 E. Court St., Seguin, 78155

600 Congress Ave., Ste. 2100, Austin, 78701
100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
401 Congress Ave Ste 2100, Austin, 78701
401 Congress Ave Ste 2100, Austin, 78701
401 Congress Ave Ste 2100, Austin, 78701
PO Box 1648, Dripping Springs , 78620

901 S. MoPac Expy., Ste 225, Austin, 78746
301 Congress Ave., Ste. 2000, Austin, 78701
901 S. MoPac Expy., Ste 225, Austin, 78746
1108 Lavaca St., Ste. 510, Austin, 78701

1101 W. San Antonio St., Lockhart, 78644

12912 Hill Country Blvd., Ste. F-232, Austin, 78738

12912 Hill Country Blvd., Ste. F-232, Austin, 78738

100 Congress Ave., Ste. 1300, Austin, 78701
9 Greenway Plz., Ste. 1100, Houston, 77046
9 Greenway Plz., Ste. 1100, Houston, 77046
14755 Preston Rd., Ste. 600, Dallas, 75254
14755 Preston Rd., Ste. 600, Dallas, 75254

745 Laubach Rd., Seguin, 78155

512.282.8441

830.609.0543

512.398.4748

512.370.2800

210.222.2204

512.435.2300

830.379.5822

512.495.6008

512.435.2300

512.370.2939

512.370.2939

512.370.2939

512.858.9253

512.328.2008

512.495.6400

512.328.2008

512.518.2424

512.398.2383

512.476.6604

512.476.6604

512.435.2300

713.651.0111

713.651.0111

972. 788.1600

972. 788.1600

830.379.0930
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	Hays County



